RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
TRAVEL "T"
2 1 3
5.0
(.196)
4.0
(.157)
0.5

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
 How To Order
PDV 10  -  2  1  P  -  102  A
Model
Length of Travel
 • 10 = 10 mm
 • 15 = 15 mm
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
Detent Option
 • 2 = No Detent
 • 3 = Center Detent
Number of Gangs
 • 1 = Single Gang
 • 2 = Dual Gang
Mounting Type
(refer to drawings)
 • P = Vertical Pins
 • M = Horizontal Pins
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper
 • A = Audio Taper
 • B = Linear Taper
Other styles available.
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
PDVxx-x1P PDVxx-x2P
           The Model PDV Series is obsolete and
               not recommended for new designs.
OBSOLETE
Applications
■ Audio/TV sets
■ Car radio
■ Amplifi ers/mixers/drum machines/
 synthesizers
■ PCs/monitors
■ Appliances
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 PDV Series - Open Frame Slide Potentiometer
Product Dimensions
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Derating Curve
Ambient Temperature (°C)
20 40 50 60 70 80 90 1003010
0
20